
Athletics

Tori Gregory

Buck Waddell

Nikki Galloway

Campus Safety

Business Office

Admissions Office

Student Accounts/Invoices – 
Misty Newport

Human Resources/Payroll – 
Misty Cassida

Academic Centers for Excellence

Student Enrichment/Writing Center - 
Dr. Zachery Koppelmann

waddelle@wabash.edu                      765-361-6188

gregoryv@wabash.edu 765-361-6202 

newportm@wabash.edu 765-361-6421

 

cassidam@wabash.edu 765-361-6326

gallowan@wabash.edu 765-361-6374

koppelmz@wabash.edu 765-361-6024

For campus safety issues, reporting biased incidents,
vehicle/parking questions

If you need help with recommending a high school student
or you want to participate in recruitment events

If you need to contact a coach, have questions about
sporting events, gym hours, pool hours, and other facilities

For questions about setting up a payment plan, paperwork
for starting a new on campus job, getting an invoice

If you have questions about academic resources, tutoring,
time management skills, public speaking, and essay help

Village Directory

Payment Plans: https://www.wabash.edu/businessoffice/plans

(Tuition Invoice due by August 1 / January 1)

For sport-specific questions, contact your coach: https://sports.wabash.edu/

Lilly Library 2nd Floor
 

Trippet Hall - Lower Level
 

Center Hall 105

Allen Center 124

Ginny Hays House 1st Floor

https://www.canva.com/


Vic Lindsay

Student Life

Career Services

Dean Marc Welch

Financial Aid Office

International Center

WISE/Campus Employment - 
Emily Hall

Assoc. Dean Heather Thrush

Chris Amidon, RN, BSN, NCSN

Keri Francis, MA LCSWA, LCACA, 

International Students/Study Abroad - 
Amy Weir

francisk@wabash.edu 765-361-5592

lindsayv@wabash.edu 765-361-6062

thrushh@wabash.edu 765-361-6347

welchm@wabash.edu 765-361-6310

amidonc@wabash.edu 765-361-6265

halle@wabash.edu 765-361-6249

weira@wabash.edu 765-361-6078

mishlert@wabash.edu 765-361-6370

 

bradleya@wabash.edu 765-361-6301

For questions about on-campus jobs, internships,
job placement, and networking

Questions about study abroad, immersion trips, and
student visas

Questions about housing, accommodations (learning, food,
physical), finding a mental health counselor, health insurance,
and needing to see a doctor/nurse

Questions about loans, understanding your financial aid
award, how to budget in college, opening a new credit card,
and
creating a bank account

Trisha Mishler

Counseling/Mental Health  

Disability Services/Academic Support

Student Activities/ Academic Success

Health Center/Insurance/Vaccinations

Housing/Campus Life/Student Conduct

Apryl Bradley

Website: https://www.wabash.edu/admissions/financialaidFinancing 
Appointments: https://apply.wabash.edu/portal/financing

Arnold House

Center Hall 115

Center Hall 112A

Ginny Hays House 2nd Floor

Lilly Library 1st Floor

Allen Center

Trippet Hall- Lower Level

International Center



LGBTQ+ Support

Jennifer Morgan

Registrar’s Office

Dr. Crystal Benedicks

Malcolm X Institute of Black Studies

Pre-Health Advisor
Jill Rogers

Pre-Law Advisor
Dr. Scott Himsel, Esq.

Pre-Professional Advisors

OTHER NEW STUDENT RESOURCES

himsels@wabash.edu 765-361-6084

morganj@wabash.edu              765-361-6384

perryj@wabash.edu 765-361-6245

rogersji@wabash.edu 765-361-6171

benedicc@wabash.edu  765-361-6156

Questions about the Black Student experience

For questions about dropping a class, adding a
class, transcripts

Questioning your sexuality, seeking allyship, safe
space trained staff

Questions about law / any medical related
school (medical, nursing, PA, PT)

Course Registration, AP/Dual/Transfer Credit
Julia Perry

Student Life Resources: https://www.wabash.edu/students/ 

Student Clubs https://www.wabash.edu/engage

Wabash Self Service: https://webservice.wabash.edu/Student/Account/Login

Wabash Webmail 365: https://webmail365.wabash.edu/ 

Mailroom Guidelines: https://www.wabash.edu/news/docs/MailroomGuidelines.pdf

Baxter Hall 207

Hays Science Hall 223

Center Hall 115

Malcolm X Institute 1st Floor

Center Hall 211


